Tabela 1

Charakterystyka domieszki ludnosci wzdtuz linii indyjskiej

Muzyka
pop

Madiga

Mala

Kalar a

Wisia

Chamar a

Bhil

Zaplanowana
kasta/plemiga

Duszad a
Welama a
Dharkar a
Kanjar a
Kszatrija a
Kszatrija
bramin a
bramin
Sindhi ur

Kaszmirski
Pandit

Patan b

Zbiér
danych

Rzeszy i
in.1ito
badanie

Rzeszy i
in.1ito
badanie

Metspalu
iin.7
Rzeszy i
in.lito
badanie

Metspalu
iin. 7
Rzeszy i
in.lito
badanie

Metspalu
iin.7
Metspalu
iin. 7
Metspalu
iin. 7
Metspalu
iin. 7
Metspalu
iin. 7
Metspalu
iin. 7

to
badanie

Metspalu
iin. 7

to
badanie
Lii

in. 20

Rzeszy i
in.lito
badanie
Lii

in. 20

13
©)

13
(10)

14
(10)

10

17
(10)

10

15
(10)

Rodzina
jezykowa

drawidyjski

drawidyjski

drawidyjski

drawidyjski

Indo-
europejski

Indo-
europejski

drawidyjski

Indo-
europejski

drawidyjski
Indo-
europejski
Indo-
europejski
Indo-
europejski
Indo-
europejski
Indo-
europejski
Indo-
europejski

Indo-
europejski

Indo-
europejski

Indo-
europejski

Kasta lub
grupa
spoleczna

nizsza kasta

nizsza kasta

plemienny

Srednia kasta

plemienny

plemienny

nizsza kasta
nizsza kasta

wyzsza kasta

grupa
koczownicza

grupa
koczownicza

wyzsza kasta
wyzsza kasta
wyzsza kasta

wyzsza kasta

grupy
miejskie

wyzsza kasta

grupy
miejskie

Stan/
terytorium

Andhra
Pradesh

Andhra
Pradesh

Tamil Nadu

Andhra
Pradesh

Uttar
Pradesh

Gudzarat

Tamil Nadu
Uttar
Pradesh

Andhra
Pradesh

Uttar
Pradesh

Uttar
Pradesh

Uttar
Pradesh

Uttar
Pradesh

Uttar
Pradesh

Uttar
Pradesh
Pakistan

Kaszmir

Pakistan

Dlugosci i
szerokosci
geograficznej

17°58'N,
79°35'E

17°22'N,
78°29'E

10°99'N,
78°22'E

14°41'N,
77°39'E

25°37'N,
83°04'E

23°02'N,
72°40'E

21°46'N,
86°78'E

25°44'N,
84°56'E

17°05'N,
79°27E

25°44'N,
83°1'E
26°45'N,
80°32'E

27°56'N,
78°65'E

25°45'N,
82°41'E

26°06'N,
83°18'E

25°45'N,
82°41'E

24°27'N,
68°70'E

34°22'N
75°50'E

32°35N,
69°72'E

ANI%

32,0+
1,7

343+
1,7

37,7+
1,8

379+
1,8

38,7+
1,7

38,9 +
1,6

40,5 +
1,9

41,0+
1,8
434+
1,7
47,8 £
15
48,2 +
1,7
54,6 +
1,6

60,9 +
1,3
61,2+
1,4
62,8 +
1,4
64,3 +
1,3

652 +
1,3

70,4 +
12

Data
mieszania
(rodzaje)

120 £ 21

96 + 16

113 £15

144 +27

113+13

78 +£7

83 +21
107+ 13
85+ 15
64+11
75+ 10
78+9
76 £10
867
65+9

67+8

103+ 17

73+9

Data
sporzadzenia
(lata)

3480

2262

2407
3103
2465
1856
2175
2262
2204
2494
1885

1943

2987

2117

Otwoérz w osobnym oknie
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